| Features |
| Introduction |
Thermal mass flow sensor
Can measure air velocity and air volume
Analog / RS-485 / Impulse output
Built-in temperature compensation, accurate measurement
Using constant temperature anemometer(CTA) technology, good sensitivity
Display velocity / temperature , Measure cycle display every 3 sec(Light identification)

F1803-FTM06D
Hot Wire Thermal Air Velocity Transmitter
| Ordering Guide |
Note 1. Probe at most 1000 mm, please contact us for delivery and price.
-
10：10 m/s
20：20 m/s
40：40 m/s
60：60 m/s
90：90 m/s
12：120 m/s
Air DC 24 V±10%
Medium
A 110 2
Range Type Power supply
- -FTM06D
Type
1：Metal flange mount
3：Ø12 Plus R1/2 quick
       connector
3
Installation
N：Without display
D ：Display
N
Option
2：4 ... 20 mA+RS-485
3：0... 10 V+RS-485
4：Impulse+RS-485
| Factory calibration(ISO 9001) |
120 m/s(Max)
Project Measurand level or range
Air velocity transmitter
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option(ILAC/TAF) Test Report | TAF Calibration Lab